Weekly rates for mobile home rental 2024

Tariffs TTC a week Mobil-homes
13/04 | 11/05 | 08/06 | 29/06 | 06/07 | 13/07 | 17/08 | 24/08 | 31/08 | 14/09

Arrival from 4pm au au au au au au au au au au
Departure before 10am 11/05 08/06 | 29/06 | 06/07 13/07 17/08 24/08 31/08 14/09 30/09
27 m? +Terrace 2 bedrooms 301€ | 245€ | 301€ | 434€ | 644€ | 665€ | 602€ | 420€ | 301€ | 245€
4 places + baby 1-4 Pers.

30/31 m?+ Terrace 2 bedrooms 329€ | 273 € | 329€ | 469€ | 679€ | 700€ | 637€ | 448€ | 329€ | 273 €
4/6 places 1-4 Pers.

32m’+ Terrace 2 bedrooms 350€ | 287€ | 350€ | 490€ | 700€ | 721€ | 658€ | 462€ | 350€ | 287 €
4/6places 1-4 Pers.

(.5 31m? Adapt + Terrace 2 bedrooms 350 € 287 € 350 € 490 € 700 € 721 € 658 € 462 € 350 € 287 €
4 places * 1-4 Pers.

33-35m” + Terrace 3 bedrooms 378€ | 329€ | 378€ | 546€ | 770€ | 791€ | 728€ | 518€ | 378€ | 329€
6 places 1-6 Pers.

40m? + Terrace 3 bedrooms
e23 Bl""throoms 1-6 Pers. 427 € | 357€ | 427€ | 595€ | 819€ | 840€ | 777€ | 567 € | 427 € | 357 €
places

Additional person / week (within the limit of authorized places): From 13/04 to 06/07 and from 24/08 au 30/09: 31.50 € _ From 06/07 to 24/08: 45.50 €
Additional night calculated in proportion to the weekly rate
Children under 2 years Free

* Accessible for persons with reduced mobility

SHORT STAYS out of season according to availability
2 Nights 3 Nights 4 Nights

Price / Stay
(Except WE of the ascent)

Mobil-home 2 bedrooms 1-4 Pers.

27 m?/ 30-32 m? 145€ / 165 € 198€ / 228 € 252 € / 272¢€
Mobil-home 3 bedrooms 1-6 Pers.
33 m? / 40 m? (2 bathrooms) 185€ /210€ 261€/ 285€ 320€ / 348 €
Additional person / Night (within the limit of authorized places): 5.90 € - Children under 2 years Free
The price includes The price does not include
Accommodation for the indicated number of persons The tourist tax: 0.22€ / Day / Adult
Parking 1 car Extra car (according Camping Tariff)
Water, electricity, gas, heating Bed sheets and towel

Access to facilities at the campsite

July and August: Weekly rentals
Except July and August: Possibility to change the days of arrival and departure. Consult us
Arrival : from 4 pm. Departure : before 10 am.

The rates include all taxes with a TVA rate applicable to the day they were determined. Any subsequent change in the TVA rate, which occurred between the time the rates were determined and billing of stay will
result in a corresponding change in the price TVA that the customer accepts without reservation

Camping de la Plage Loc’h-Ven El - 8 route du Camping Plage de Pendruc 29910 TREGUNC
Tél +33(0)298 502 620 - Website: www.lochven.com - @: contact@Ilochven.com

Office opening hours: from April to September 9H00 -12h00 14h00 - 18h30 03 July to 25 August: 8h15-12h30 14h-19h30



